
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group                                         Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe                                        Total    

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Repechage

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

Referee: MILLER, COLE - CAN                 Asst. Referee: SAVARD, CHRISTIAN        

Judge 1: O'BRIEN, DONNA - USA                     Judge 2: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB

Judge 3: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU                Judge 4: HALL, KEVIN - AUS        

Judge 5: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL  - PER                Judge 6: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN      

Judge 7: BUSUJIMA, MEGUMI - JPN         

    1.  CULLEN, MATT                  Open          CAN                            422.25

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   73.60     73.60 (1)

        10M   307C  3.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   62.90    136.50 (2)

        10M   626C  3.3        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   70.95    207.45 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   63.00    270.45 (2)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   72.60    343.05 (1)

        10M   5255B 3.6        8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   79.20    422.25 (1)

    2.  TARASOFF, KASH                Open          CAN                            380.50

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   71.40     71.40 (3)

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   80.00    151.40 (1)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   76.50    227.90 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    295.10 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   40.60    335.70 (2)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   44.80    380.50 (2)

    3.  FLORY, KYLIE                  Open          USA                            351.40

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.60     65.60 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   66.00    131.60 (3)

        10M   307C  3.4        4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   35.70    167.30 (5)

        10M   6245D 3.6        6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   68.40    235.70 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   52.80    288.50 (4)

        10M   109C  3.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   62.90    351.40 (3)

    4.  STINGLEY, EVAN                Open          USA                            346.50

        10M   107B  3.0        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   72.00     72.00 (2)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   39.90    111.90 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   67.20    179.10 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   52.20    231.30 (4)

        10M   407C  3.2        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   51.20    282.50 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   64.00    346.50 (4)
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    5.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              Open          CAN                            341.60

        10M   107B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (5)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   67.20    130.20 (4)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.80    194.00 (3)

        10M   407C  3.2        4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   30.40    224.40 (5)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   64.40    288.80 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   52.80    341.60 (5)
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